
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

_̂

Deer Trail R
d

Deer Trail R
d

Fourm

ile 

Creek

Fourmile Canyon Creek

Gold Run

Fourmi le Creek

Sw
eet 

Ho me 
Gu

lch

Spring Gulch

Fourm ile Creek

Long Gulch

Fourmile Creek

Melvina Gulch

Cash Gulch

Fou r mile Creek

Ingram Gulch

Blackhawk Gu lch

Gold Run

Gold Run

Left Hand Creek

Four mile Creek

Emerson Gulch

Fourmile 
C reek

Gold Run

Fourmile Creek

Le f t Hand Cree k

Schoo lhouse G u lch

Fourm ile Creek

Fou rmile Creek

Bell Gulch Sixmile Canyon

Spring Gulch

Fourmile C anyon Creek

10

11

4

5

6

8

9

10
11

8
7

6

5

4

3

2

4

9

7

Hor
sfal 

St

Main StPine St

Sugarloaf Rd

County Rd 83j

Mountain Pines Rd

Deer Trail Rd

Fourmile Canyon Dr

Arr
o yo 

Chico

Su nsh ine 

Canyon Dr

Canon View Rd

Rim Rd

Mountain King Rd

Whispering Pines Rd

<Null>

S Peak Ln

W C
oach Rd

Gold Hill Rd

Min
e Ln

Plain
s Vie

w Rd

Lefthand Canyon Dr

Crisman

Wendelyn Wa
y

Weaver DrSugarloaf Mtn Rd

Wil
d Turkey Trl

Hill St

Esc
ape 

Rte

Lickskillet 
Rd

Gold Run Rd

Fre
d

Alaska Rd

Mountain Meadows Rd

Left Fork Rd

Dixon Rd

Poorman Rd

Gro
ve 

St

Arroyo 

Chico

Camino Bosque

S Switzerland Trl
S Switzerland Trl

Sky Trail Rd

Pos
t Boy Rd

Hoosier Hill Rd

Lab
elle 

Rd

119
7

93
157

7
157

Boulder

36

Boulder
Boulder

Boulder

Jamestown

Boulder

FOURMILE EMERGENCY
STABILIZATION TEAM 

(FEST)
PUBLIC & PRIVATE LANDS
AFFECTED BY FOURMILE

FIRE
Legend
! Mile Markers

Fire  Boundary 9/13
Streams/Ditches
Private Land: 3,755 Acres

Federal Lands
USFS Land: 306 Acres
BLM Land: 1,397 Acres

Colorado State Open Space
State Land Board: 10 Acres

Boulder County Open Space
County Open Space: 370 Acres
County Conservation Easement: 213 Acres
Property Under County Negotiation: 118 Acres
Gold Hill Open Space 10 Acres
Subdivisions or Platted Area

This map is for illustrative purposes only. Boulder County Land Use Department makes no warranties 
regarding the accuracy, completeness, reliability, or suitability of these data. Boulder County Land Use
Department disclaims any liability associated with the use or misuse of these data. In accessing and/or
relying on these data, the user fully assumes any and all risk associated with this information.10/11/10
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